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Rank Competitor(s)

Vanessa Van Aert
Ekaterina Sergeeva
Caitlin Jarvis
Selena Van Aert
Carmen Huang
Carly Nightingale
Carlee Shenton
Whitney Jarratt
WD Jorden Hendry
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Club

Quesnel FSC
Glengarry FSC
Sunshine Coast SC
Quesnel FSC
Quesnel FSC
Campbell River FSC
Fort St John FSC
Fort St John FSC
Terrace SC

Melissa Houle

Date:

2012 BC/YT SuperSeries StarSkate Final

Fleetwood Arena, Surrey, BC
March 23, 2012 to March 24, 2012

Category Result Summary

Section

BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT

24-Mar-2012 11:49:43AM

Gold Women

IN

39.72
39.11
38.43
37.91
37.62
36.77
35.27
32.34

Points

39.72
39.11
38.43
37.91
37.62
36.77
35.27
32.34

Controller Signature




